Name (Last, First)

Augustine, Ann
Augustine, John
Bachman, Arlene
Bachman, Bob
Bellinghausen, Bill
Bellinghausen, Karen
Bolen, Carol
Bolen, Terry
Boyle, Barb
Boyle, BJ

Brown, Kim
Brown, Zane
Burns, Matthew
Burns. E'Lisa
Byers, Bill

Byers, Jeanne
Cartwright, Jerry
Cartwright, Mary
Claycamp, Kathy
Claycamp, Virgil
Ehnert, Ray
Espinosa, Frank
Farrugia, Dave
Farrugia, Donna
Finks, Brian
Gattis, Mark
Gooch, Chris
Gooch, James
Griffin, Darrell
Griffin, Stephanie
Haskin, Ed
Haskins, Doris
Hayford, Karri
Hayford, Tom
Heitman, Lisa

Heitman. Gary

2026 USSVI CONVENTION SAILING LIST

Homeport (City, State)

Knoxville, TN
Knoxville, TN
Pinellas Park, FL
Pinellas Park, FL
Bastrop, TX
Bastrop, TX
Hewitt, TX

Hewitt, TX
Carrollton, TX
Carrollton, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Hawkinsville, GA
Hawkinsville, GA
Corpus Christi, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Murrieta, CA
Murietta, CA
Georgetown, TX
Georgetown, TX
Box Elder, SD
Georgetown, TX
Riverview, FL
Riverview, FL
Joliet, IL
Kingsville, TX
Pearl, MS

Pearl, MS
Hereford, AZ
Hereford, AZ
Bryan, TX

Bryan, TX

Flower Mound, TX
Flower Mound, TX
Bremerton, WA

Bremerton, WA

as of 2/11/26

Primary Base

USS Haddo Base

Tang Base

Central Texas Base

Heart of Texas Base

Dallas Base

Sea Turtle Base

Jersey Shore Base

Sea Turtle Base

Trieste Base

Central Texas Base

Polaris Base

Central Texas Base

Tang Base

USS Chicago Base

Sea Turtle Base

Member at Large

Tuscon Base

Brazos Valley Base

Dallas Base

Bremerton, Base

Qual Boat (Name, Hull #)

USS Abraham Lincoln (SSBN-602)

USS George Bancroft (SSBN-643)

USS Triton (SSN-586)

Associate (sailed on USS Sabalo)

USS Henry L Stimson (SSBN-655)

USS John Marshall (SSBN-611G)
USS Sam Rayburn (SSBN-635)

USS Hawkbill (SSN-666)

USS Capitaine (SS-336)

USS Ethan Allen (SSBN-608)

USS Swordfish (SSN-579)
USS Simon Bolivar (SSBN-641)

USS George Washington (SSBN-598)

USS Guardfish (SSN-612)
USS Daniel Boone (SSBN-629)

USS John C Calhoun (SSBN-630)
USS Los Angeles (SSN-688)

USS Darter (SS-576)

USS Daniel Boone (SSBN-629B)

USS John Marshall (SSBN-611B)

Qual Year

1972

1971
1965

1966

1979
1975

1972

1961

1970

1971

1981

1972

1984
1970

1983
1978

1970

1981

1972
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Name (Last, First)

2026 USSVI CONVENTION SAILING LIST

Homeport (City, State)

as of 2/11/26

Primary Base

Qual Boat (Name, Hull #)

Qual Year

Hirschenhofer. Celia
Hirschenhofer. Don
Hupp, Matthew
Irwin, Jim
Johnson, Charles
Johnson, Gloyd
Johnson, Vicky
Kimbro, Cathy
Kimbro, Phil
Lawrence, Marshall
Lloyd, Brandy
Lloyd, Jerry
MacDonald, Glenn
MacDonald, Madonna
Markle, Dennis
McDonald, Linda
McDonald. Eddie
McHugh, Danny
Meagher, Eric
Mitchell, Carla
Mitchell, Rick
Moses, Colleen
Moses, Moe
Nichols, Ken
Nichols, Lorna
Paugh, Phil
Roberts, Alan
Roberts, Charlotte
Robie, Janel

Robie, T. J.
Sandman, Jim
Sandman, Kim
Townsend, Jim
Webber, Curt
Webber, Laurie
Williams, Linda

Williams, Tom

Dalworthington Gardens, TX
Dalworthington Gardens, TX

Parkerburg, WV
Clifton, Park, NY
Portland, TX
Kokoma, IN
Portland, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Homosassa, FL
College Station, TX
College Station, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Richmond, TX
Richmond, TX
Reno, NV

Reno, NV

Salado, TX

Salado, TX
Ozawkie, KS
Ozawkie, KS
Dunnellon, FL
Dennellon, FL
Bremerton, WA
Bryan, TX

Bryan, TX

College Station, TX
College Station, TX
Christiana, TN
Christiana, TN
Spring, Tx

Point Venture, TX
Point Venture, TX
Walnut Springs, TX
Walnut Springs, TX

Cowtown Base
Requin Base
Albany-Saratoga Base
Sea Turtle Base

Hoosier Base

Sea Turtle Base

Sturgeon Base

Brazos Valley Base
Sea Turtle Base
Sea Turtle Base

Sea Turtle Base

USS Cavalla Base
Corvina Base

Corvina Base

Central Texas Base
Sculpin Base
Sculpin Base

Nautilas Base

Bremerton Base

Brazos Valley Base

Brazos Valley Base

Volunteer Base

USS Cavalla Base

Central Texas Base

Cowtown Base

USS Trumpetfish (SS-425)
USS Buffalo (SSN-715)

USS Theodore Roosevelt (SSBN-600)

USS Stonewall Jackson (SSBN-634)
USS Archerfish (SSN-678)

USS Will Rogers (SSBN-659)
USS Lewis and Clark (SSBN-644G)

USS Guitarro SSN-665)
USS Nathaneal Greene (SSBN-636)
Associate Member

USS Nathanael Greene (SSBN-636)

USS Geogre Bancroft (SSBN-643)
USS Tang (SSN-563)
USS Swordfish (SSN-579)

USS Groton (SSN-694)
Associate

USS Will Rogers (SSBN-659)
USS Sea Owl (SS-405)

USS Michigan (SSBN-727)

USS George Bancroft (SSBN-643G)

USS Henry Clay (SSBN-625)

USS Bergall (SSN-667)

USS Grouper (AGSS-214)

USS Olympia (SSN-717)

USS James Monroe (SSBN-622B)

1970
2006
1968
1987
1974

1968

1979

1991
1974

1982

1975

1973

1984

1985

1974
1966

2006

1973

1989

1980

1964

1989

1977
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2026 USSVI CONVENTION SAILING LIST
as of 2/11/26

Name (Last, First) Homeport (City, State) Primary Base Qual Boat (Name, Hull #) Qual Year
Wilson, Sandy New Braunfels, TX

Wilson, Tom New Braunfels, TX P.C. Styker Base USS Kamhameha (SSBN-642) 1968
Wright, Steve North Ridgeville, OH Cod Base USS Daniel Boone (SSBN-629) 1971
Zacher. Brett Long Grove, IL Crash Dive Base USS Sam Rayburn (SSBN-635) Gold 1979
Zuniga, Lolly San Antonio, TX

Zuniga, Rickard (Bubba) San Antonio, TX P.C. Stryker Base USS Daniel Boone (SSBN-629) 1973
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