

2026 USSVI CONVENTION SAILING LIST

as of 2/11/26

Name (Last, First)	Homeport (City, State)	Primary Base	Qual Boat (Name, Hull #)	Qual Year
Augustine, Ann	Knoxville, TN			
Augustine, John	Knoxville, TN	USS Haddo Base	USS Abraham Lincoln (SSBN-602)	1972
Bachman, Arlene	Pinellas Park, FL			
Bachman, Bob	Pinellas Park, FL	Tang Base	USS George Bancroft (SSBN-643)	1971
Bellinghausen, Bill	Bastrop, TX	Central Texas Base	USS Triton (SSN-586)	1965
Bellinghausen, Karen	Bastrop, TX			
Bolen, Carol	Hewitt, TX			
Bolen, Terry	Hewitt, TX	Heart of Texas Base	Associate (sailed on USS Sabalo)	
Boyle, Barb	Carrollton, TX			
Boyle, BJ	Carrollton, TX	Dallas Base	USS Henry L Stimson (SSBN-655)	1966
Brown, Kim	Corpus Christi, TX			
Brown, Zane	Corpus Christi, TX	Sea Turtle Base	USS John Marshall (SSBN-611G)	1979
Burns, Matthew	Hawkinsville, GA	Jersey Shore Base	USS Sam Rayburn (SSBN-635)	1975
Burns, E'Lisa	Hawkinsville, GA			
Byers, Bill	Corpus Christi, TX	Sea Turtle Base	USS Hawkbill (SSN-666)	1972
Byers, Jeanne	Corpus Christi, TX			
Cartwright, Jerry	Murrieta, CA	Trieste Base	USS Capitaine (SS-336)	1961
Cartwright, Mary	Murietta, CA			
Claycamp, Kathy	Georgetown, TX			
Claycamp, Virgil	Georgetown, TX	Central Texas Base	USS Ethan Allen (SSBN-608)	1970
Ehnert, Ray	Box Elder, SD	Polaris Base	USS Swordfish (SSN-579)	1971
Espinosa, Frank	Georgetown, TX	Central Texas Base	USS Simon Bolivar (SSBN-641)	1981
Farrugia, Dave	Riverview, FL	Tang Base	USS George Washington (SSBN-598)	1972
Farrugia, Donna	Riverview, FL			
Finks, Brian	Joliet, IL	USS Chicago Base	USS Guardfish (SSN-612)	1984
Gattis, Mark	Kingsville, TX	Sea Turtle Base	USS Daniel Boone (SSBN-629)	1970
Gooch, Chris	Pearl, MS			
Gooch, James	Pearl, MS	Member at Large	USS John C Calhoun (SSBN-630)	1983
Griffin, Darrell	Hereford, AZ	Tuscon Base	USS Los Angeles (SSN-688)	1978
Griffin, Stephanie	Hereford, AZ			
Haskin, Ed	Bryan, TX	Brazos Valley Base	USS Darter (SS-576)	1970
Haskins, Doris	Bryan, TX			
Hayford, Karri	Flower Mound, TX			
Hayford, Tom	Flower Mound, TX	Dallas Base	USS Daniel Boone (SSBN-629B)	1981
Heitman, Lisa	Bremerton, WA			
Heitman, Gary	Bremerton, WA	Bremerton, Base	USS John Marshall (SSBN-611B)	1972

2026 USSVI CONVENTION SAILING LIST

as of 2/11/26

Name (Last, First)	Homeport (City, State)	Primary Base	Qual Boat (Name, Hull #)	Qual Year
Hirschenhofer, Celia	Dalworthington Gardens, TX			
Hirschenhofer, Don	Dalworthington Gardens, TX	Cowtown Base	USS Trumpetfish (SS-425)	1970
Hupp, Matthew	Parkerburg, WV	Requin Base	USS Buffalo (SSN-715)	2006
Irwin, Jim	Clifton, Park, NY	Albany-Saratoga Base	USS Theodore Roosevelt (SSBN-600)	1968
Johnson, Charles	Portland, TX	Sea Turtle Base	USS Stonewall Jackson (SSBN-634)	1987
Johnson, Gloyd	Kokoma, IN	Hoosier Base	USS Archerfish (SSN-678)	1974
Johnson, Vicky	Portland, TX			
Kimbro, Cathy	Corpus Christi, TX			
Kimbro, Phil	Corpus Christi, TX	Sea Turtle Base	USS Will Rogers (SSBN-659)	1968
Lawrence, Marshall	Homosassa, FL	Sturgeon Base	USS Lewis and Clark (SSBN-644G)	1979
Lloyd, Brandy	College Station, TX			
Lloyd, Jerry	College Station, TX	Brazos Valley Base	USS Guitarro SSN-665)	1991
MacDonald, Glenn	Corpus Christi, TX	Sea Turtle Base	USS Nathaneal Greene (SSBN-636)	1974
MacDonald, Madonna	Corpus Christi, TX	Sea Turtle Base	Associate Member	
Markle, Dennis	Corpus Christi, TX	Sea Turtle Base	USS Nathanael Greene (SSBN-636)	1982
McDonald, Linda	Richmond, TX			
McDonald, Eddie	Richmond, TX	USS Cavalla Base	USS Geogre Bancroft (SSBN-643)	1975
McHugh, Danny	Reno, NV	Corvina Base	USS Tang (SSN-563)	1973
Meagher, Eric	Reno, NV	Corvina Base	USS Swordfish (SSN-579)	1984
Mitchell, Carla	Salado, TX			
Mitchell, Rick	Salado, TX	Central Texas Base	USS Groton (SSN-694)	1985
Moses, Colleen	Ozawkie, KS	Sculpin Base	Associate	
Moses, Moe	Ozawkie, KS	Sculpin Base	USS Will Rogers (SSBN-659)	1974
Nichols, Ken	Dunnellon, FL	Nautilus Base	USS Sea Owl (SS-405)	1966
Nichols, Lorna	Dennellon, FL			
Paugh, Phil	Bremerton, WA	Bremerton Base	USS Michigan (SSBN-727)	2006
Roberts, Alan	Bryan, TX	Brazos Valley Base	USS George Bancroft (SSBN-643G)	1973
Roberts, Charlotte	Bryan, TX			
Robie, Janel	College Station, TX			
Robie, T. J.	College Station, TX	Brazos Valley Base	USS Henry Clay (SSBN-625)	1989
Sandman, Jim	Christiana, TN	Volunteer Base	USS Bergall (SSN-667)	1980
Sandman, Kim	Christiana, TN			
Townsend, Jim	Spring, Tx	USS Cavalla Base	USS Grouper (AGSS-214)	1964
Webber, Curt	Point Venture, TX	Central Texas Base	USS Olympia (SSN-717)	1989
Webber, Laurie	Point Venture, TX			
Williams, Linda	Walnut Springs, TX			
Williams, Tom	Walnut Springs, TX	Cowtown Base	USS James Monroe (SSBN-622B)	1977

2026 USSVI CONVENTION SAILING LIST

as of 2/11/26

Name (Last, First)	Homeport (City, State)	Primary Base	Qual Boat (Name, Hull #)	Qual Year
Wilson, Sandy	New Braunfels, TX			
Wilson, Tom	New Braunfels, TX	P.C. Stryker Base	USS Kamhameha (SSBN-642)	1968
Wright, Steve	North Ridgeville, OH	Cod Base	USS Daniel Boone (SSBN-629)	1971
Zacher, Brett	Long Grove, IL	Crash Dive Base	USS Sam Rayburn (SSBN-635) Gold	1979
Zuniga, Lolly	San Antonio, TX			
Zuniga, Rickard (Bubba)	San Antonio, TX	P.C. Stryker Base	USS Daniel Boone (SSBN-629)	1973